Traditional Play —

Junior Swing (2 Bay) Team Swing Timber
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Circulation Area

Team swing can be placed on either side

8.1m

Technical Information

guipment Dimensions

6.4 x 2.5 x 2.6m

Surfacing and Area Required

Minimum Space Required L/W/H
Max Gradient Of Ground

Free Height Of Fall

Impact Area

Loosefill At 250mm

Bark / Cushionfall / Sand
Grasslok Tiles

Overall Weight
Heaviest Part
Largest Part
Longest Part
Concrete Required

7.0x8.1x4.1m
1in 50

1.6m

41.28m?

14m?3
52.5m?

370 kg

47 kg
3.5x0.3m
3.9m
0.4m?

Installation Information
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